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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:

Protocol

Nominal voltage (V)

Dimming phase cut-off

Suitable for degree of protection (IP)
App control via Bluetooth

Dimming phase cut-on

(mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Max. switching power LED (W)

Wireless

(m)

Bluetooth
12 - 24
No
1P20
Yes

No

145
46.5

16

384
Yes

30
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